
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

GLEN HELEN RACEWAY PARK - SAN BERNARDINO, CA

ROUND 23 OF 24 - SEPTEMBER 8-9, 2007

AMA Motocross Lites

THE FINALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

498 R. Beat  51:05.1831

509 A. Miller  61:05.6892

732 T. Hames  51:06.2953

727 R. Urseth  51:06.8074

325 J. Browne  51:07.3795

978 B. Brower  61:07.7456

505 T. Keefe  61:07.7477

147 C. Miller  61:07.9868

495 T. Burmeister  51:08.0009

791 R. Guzman  61:08.03610

374 J. Workman  41:08.19811

368 P. Thorstensen  61:08.56112

672 B. Fulton  51:08.77513

597 M. Dougherty  51:08.77814

346 R. Campbell  41:09.58515

641 K. Bill  51:09.76016

417 T. Smith  51:09.89317

171 B. Kelly  61:09.95518

776 M. Craft  41:11.06119

428 T. Johnson  61:11.32620

738 G. Carter  61:12.30121

935 R. Zenni  21:12.31022

553 A. Prescott  41:14.40123

695 B. Ritter  21:14.85724

814 D. Vusovich  41:16.73525

403 J. Mason  51:17.38226

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

498 R. Beat  457.3141

727 R. Urseth  757.3812

509 A. Miller  557.7753

732 T. Hames  458.0064

368 P. Thorstensen  658.0535

495 T. Burmeister  658.8196

505 T. Keefe  659.1907

325 J. Browne  359.3538

147 C. Miller  559.3969

978 B. Brower  559.61010

374 J. Workman  559.76511

597 M. Dougherty  459.93212

171 B. Kelly  51:00.10113

346 R. Campbell  41:00.38414

791 R. Guzman  61:00.48515

672 B. Fulton  51:01.29816

417 T. Smith  51:02.64317

641 K. Bill  41:02.67018

935 R. Zenni  21:03.01719

695 B. Ritter  21:03.22420

776 M. Craft  41:03.94121

428 T. Johnson  61:05.17422

738 G. Carter  51:06.30623

814 D. Vusovich  41:06.65224

553 A. Prescott  51:06.99025

403 J. Mason  31:09.86526

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

509 A. Miller  641.3071

727 R. Urseth  741.6992

732 T. Hames  542.3013

498 R. Beat  442.4144

505 T. Keefe  642.4675

597 M. Dougherty  542.4906

791 R. Guzman  642.7767

368 P. Thorstensen  643.0208

171 B. Kelly  643.2469

978 B. Brower  543.31310

147 C. Miller  543.35911

374 J. Workman  543.38712

695 B. Ritter  343.94113

495 T. Burmeister  743.99614

641 K. Bill  644.19215

346 R. Campbell  544.21316

325 J. Browne  444.28617

417 T. Smith  645.47118

428 T. Johnson  645.50319

553 A. Prescott  546.09620

672 B. Fulton  546.46521

738 G. Carter  546.84322

776 M. Craft  446.89623

935 R. Zenni  248.33824

814 D. Vusovich  149.73125

403 J. Mason  650.73326
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